
Tabulation Sheet

Agency Name Village of Oswego

Bid Number ITB-21-6060-006-0-2021/SG

Bid Name Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation

Bid Due Date 11/04/2021 10:00:00 Central

Bid Opening Closed

3 responses found. online,   offline,   not submitting,   not received 

Company Responded Address Bid Amount Alt Bid Amount Declared
Attributes Documents Sent

Complete 

1 . Hoerr 
Construction

11/03/2021 
14:56:18 
Central

1416 County
Road 200N,
PO Box 65, 
Goodfield, 
IL, 61742 

$406650.0000 0.0000

Signed Contract 
Signed Bid Sheet 
Detailed Exception Sheet 
Equipment List 
Subcontractors List 
References 
Signed Contractor Bid Agreement 

2 .
Insituform 
Technologies 
USA, LLC.

11/03/2021 
18:06:15 
Central

17988 
Edison 
Avenue,
Chesterfield,
MO, 63005 

$283111.1000 0.0000

Signed Contract 
Signed Bid Sheet 
Detailed Exception Sheet 
Equipment List 
Subcontractors List 
References 
Signed Contractor Bid Agreement 

3 .
Visu-sewer 
Clean & Seal,
Inc

11/04/2021 
08:38:06 
Central

W230N4855 
BETKER DR,
Pewaukee, 
WI, 53072-
1430 

$267814.0000 0.0000

Signed Contract 
Signed Bid Sheet 
Detailed Exception Sheet 
Equipment List 
Subcontractors List 
References 
Signed Contractor Bid Agreement 


